
SHAREABLE ITEMS

SIDES

DESSERT

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

DIAVOLA FLATBREAD

FALAFEL SALAD

CARNIVORE FLATBREAD

BIRRIA TACOS
Two spicy braised beef tacos with shredded 
cheese. Served with cilantro, onions, sweet and 
tangy mayo, poblano peppers and diced onions.

$14.00

PASTA & SALADS

FLATBREADS

CHEESY MAC
Elbow macaroni tossed with white cheddar cheese 
sauce and topped with shredded cheese and 
parmesan herb crumbed panko.

$9.00

FALAFEL SALAD
Kale, mixed greens, parsley, cucumber, crushed 
falafel, za’atar, crumbled sesame crunch candy all 
tossed in beet tahini dressing.

$12.00

MIXED GREEN SALAD
Served with a side of apple cider vinaigrette

$6.00

CHURROS
4 classic straight churros. Choice of chocolate-hazelnut 
or caramel filled and rolled in cinnamon sugar. 
Choice of dip: dulcé de leche or strawberry apple jam

$8.00

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
Crispy fried brussel sprouts with a side of roasted 
garlic aioli and topped with togarashi spice.

$8.00

QUESO QUESADILLA
Corn tortillas filled with mozzarella cheese, onions, 
tomato, poblano peppers served with a side of 
cilantro crema dip.

$9.00

DRESS MY SIDES$9.00

Add chicken   $2.75
Add crumbled bacon  $2.00
Add ground beef   $2.75
Add braised beef  $5.00

Add chicken   $2.75
Add ground beef   $2.75
Add braised beef  $5.00
Add crumbled bacon  $2.00

Choose A Starch:

Choose Your Toppings:

Additional Toppings:

Our burgers are cooked on a griddle to well done with our signature 
seasoning. Make it a combo with your choice of side for $3 !

Choice of Seasoning:

Add chicken   $2.75
Add ground beef   $2.75
Add crumbled bacon  $2.00

SHORT-RIB MAC
Elbow macaroni, braised short-rib tossed in a white 
cheddar cheese sauce, topped with shredded 
cheese and parmesan herb crumbed panko.

$14.00

BR CHICKEN FINGERS
Three pieces of seasoned chicken hand tossed in 
house made breading served with fries and topped 
with your choice of seasoning.

$12.00

Garlic parmesan
Original
Sweet chili heat
Hot spicy garlic sauce
Nashville hot 

Beef Pepperoni
Ground beef
Sopressata.

Green onions
Cheese curds
Pickled jalapenos

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

SMASH BURGER
A seasoned 4 oz. ground beef patty with american 
cheese. Topped with pickles, tomatoes, onions, 
lettuce and our sweet and tangy burger sauce.

$9.00

CARNIVORE FLATBREAD
Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese topped with 
your choice of two meats:

$12.00

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD
Tomato sauce with mozzarella and swiss cheese 
topped with fresh basil and olive oil.
Vegan options available

$12.00

TOMATO & MUSHROOM FLATBREAD
Bianca sauce, cremini mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, 
arugula, thyme, crumbled goat cheese.

$12.00

SPICY DIAVOLA FLATBREAD
Tomato sauce, poblano peppers, jalapeno 
peppers, mozzarella cheese, sundried tomato 
pesto with a hint of ghost pepper.
Choice of: Beef pepperoni       or sopressata

$12.00

STUFFED SMASH BURGER
A seasoned 6 oz. ground beef patty stuffed with 
American cheese, served with bacon, sundried 
tomato mayo, a breaded onion ring, pickles and 
tomatoes.
Halal option available

$12.00

PORTOBELLO SWISS MELT
A grilled portobello mushroom, served with garlic 
mayo, grilled onions, arugula, swiss cheese and 
topped with our house made mushroom sauce.

$10.00

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Tender seasoned chicken tossed in our 
home-made breading. Dressed with Nashville hot 
sauce with mayo, pickles, tomatoes and onions.

$10.00

Chicken
Bacon

Tomatoes
Mushrooms
Mushroom Gravy

Fries
Perogies

Tater Tots
Onion Rings

ONION RINGS
Served with a side of ketchup

$6.00

FRIES
Served with a side of ketchup

$6.00

TATER TOTS
Served with a side of ketchup

$6.00

PIEROGIES
Served with a side of sour cream and fried onion

$6.00

MAC ADDITIONS



ALCOHOL

COFFEE & TEA

GUAVA-JALAPEÑO MARGARITA
Tequila, guava, jalapeno syrup, lemon, 
lime, tajin rim

PASSION PUNCH
Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, cranberry, soda

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
Raspberry vodka with strawberry, mint, lemon, lime

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
Strawberry, mint, lemon, lime

SPICED PEACH TEA
Iced tea, peach nectar, lemon, simple syrup , bitters

BLACK TEA
Earl Grey & English Breakfast

ALOE LAVENDER FIZZ
Aloe juice, lychee, lavender, lemon, simple syrup, 
soda

SAKE SPRITZ
Sake, gin, aloe juice, lemon

FUZZY GRAPE
Gin, grape soda, lemon, soda, sour sugar Rim

ALOE LAVENDER FIZZ
Vodka, aloe, lychee, lavender, soda

ISLAND RUM PUNCH 
Dark rum, lime, simple syrup, pineapple juice, 
soda, bitters

SPICED PEACH TEA
Rye, iced tea, peach nectar, lemon, 
simple syrup, bitters

PASSION PUNCH
Passionfruit, pineapple, cranberry, soda

COCKTAILS  1.5OZ$11.50

FOUNTAIN POP$2.75

MOCKTAILS $5.00

Toro Bravo Tempranillo – Spain
MERLOT

Santa Carolina – Chile
SAUVIGNON BLANC

WINE (8oz)$11.50

cinnamon, brown sugar or vanilla

$2.25

$4.50 -

$4.29

$3.25

$2.99 $3.29

GREEN TEA
Jasmine

$2.99 $3.29

HERBAL TEA 
Elderberry-hibiscus, mint, lemon-ginger, 
rooibos chai

$2.99 $3.29

$4.99

ESPRESSO
$3.29 $3.99AMERICANO

Reg Large

$3.49 $4.19AMERICANO
$4.49 $5.49LATTE

$5.49 $5.99MOCHA
$5.49 $5.99MATCHA LATTE

$5.49 $5.99

$5.49 $5.99

CHAI LATTE

LONDON FOG

$3.25 $3.50TEA: BLACK OR ELDERBERRY-HIBISCUS

Reg Large

Reg Large

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

$5.29 $5.99MOCHA LATTE 

$5.29 $5.99MATCHA LATTE

$5.29 $5.99CHAI LATTE 

$5.50 $6.25LONDON FOG  

$5.50 $6.25PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

$4.49HOT COCOA

TEAS

ICED

COFFEE

EXTRAS
+$0.99
+$0.99
+$0.99

Oat Or Almond
Extra Espresso Shot
Add Flavoured Syrup

FUZZY GRAPE COCKTAIL

SPICED PEACH TEA

SAKE SPRITZ

ICED LATTE

BEVERAGES

COKE

DIET COKE

GINGER ALE

SPRITE

ROOT BEER

NESTEA

Pint (20oz)

$7.99MOLSON CANADIAN

$8.49ROTATING CRAFT

You won’t find this anywhere else on campus. Carefully curated to 
highlight a wide selection of craft beer with a focus on locally made craft 
brews from right here in Toronto, our 5 Rotating Draught Taps are sure to 
offer something for everyone!

BAR RAIL (1oz) $6.50

DRAUGHT BEER

Pitcher (60oz)

$23.49

$23.99

$4.49NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER - 330ML
Heineken, Collective Arts IPA, Collective 
Arts Stout

ICED MATCHA LATTE

-


